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The menu of Meal from Nutley contains about 89 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about $27.0
for a dish / drink.
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Meal Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Entrées

STARTER CAESAR SALAD

10 Most Popular

STEAKHOUSE BURGER

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Sauces

MUSHROOM SAUCE

Dessert

BROWNIE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Spirits

MARTINI

$9.4

$19.8

$9.4

$13.5

$8.3

$34.3

Hamburgers

MAC BURGER

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Soups, Salads

SIMPLE SALAD

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP

For The Kiddies

CHICKEN NUGS

Chilled Shellfish

COLOSSAL SHRIMP

Sharing Steaks

TOMAHAWK 400Z+

Fish And Steak

SKIRT STEAK 100Z

1200

NY STRIP 1402

Tuna Tartare

TUNA TARTARE

$18.7

$11.4

$10.4

$13.5

$11.4

$40.6

$51.0

$15.6
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Soups
JERSEY CORN BISQUE
BLT WEDGE

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI
MISO TUNA

Sandwiches

STEAKHOUSE SANDWICH
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Seafood

CALAMARI
SIMPLY GRILLED SALMON

From The Grill

COWBOY (1802)
RIBS

Main Course

FILET MIGNON 100z

FOREVER BRAISED BEEF SHORT
RIB

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
BLUE CHEESE SALAD
PEAR SALAD

Pasta

CARBONARA
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

$9.4
$13.5

$32.2

$23.9
$16.6

$15.6
$29.1

$61.4

$30.2

$13.5

$25.0

BLACK LINGUINI

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES $8.3
POTATO CHIPS
Steak And Chops
BLEU CHEESE HAT $5.0
PORTERHOUSE 480z $165.4
KANSAS CITY 200z $66.6
Restaurant Category
DESSERT
BAR
FRENCH
STEAKHOUSE
Side Dishes
MAC CHEESE $11.4
w WHIPPED POTATO $8.3
CREAMED SPINACH $9.4
XXL BAKED POTATO $9.4
POTATO RUSTICA $9.4

Ingredients Used

BRUSSEL SPROUTS $9.4
BACON

CHEESE
FRENCH ONION
ONION
GARLIC

MOZZARELLA
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SHRIMP
TUNA
BEEF

Starters

s STARTER SIMPLE
o SALAD

¥ SIX CHILLED
BLUEPOINT OYSTERS

MIDDLENECK CLAMS CASINO
KOREAN BEEF BULGOGI
SHORTRIB TACOS

CHICKEN ALLA BRASA

CHEDDAR POPCORN AGNOLOTTI
HALIBUT “SCAMPI STYLE
CRISPY CALAMARI SALAD

$8.3

$15.6

$13.5
$15.6
$14.6
$27.0
$27.0
$37.4
$18.7

TRUFFLED “MEAL” CHIPS $13.5
FOUR COLOSSAL SHRIMP $16.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
PASTA
PORK CHOP $33.3

BREAD
SOUP
SPAGHETTI
TUNA STEAK
DESSERTS
OYSTERS
SALAD
LAMB

Meal
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Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
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